Schiller
Community

T Ty (bt

2025 W| ”t.er Session

Session: Jan. 14-March 15 | Registration: Begins January 7 @ 12:30 PM

e Cremnr o

@ Center Hours ¢ Location / Contact THE CITY OF

®® COLUMBUS

——y ANDREW J. GINTHER, MAYOR
SUN Closed Suzanne Schwartz, e
MON 8:00 a.m.-9:00 p.m. Center Manager RECREATION AND PARKS

TUE 8:00a.m.-9:00 p.m. DEPARTMENT

WED 8:00a.m.-9:00 p.m. 1069 Jaeger Street

THU 8:00 a.m.-9:00 p.m. Columbus, Ohio 43206

FRI 8:00 a.m.-9:00 p.m. (614) 645-3156 ColumbusRecParks.com
SAT 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.




CRPD 2025 Girls A100%reTun:I\E/\I/:iLI::ZgI:\::Z:Iyifyou
Empowerment Day

withdraw from a class before its start date.

If you withdraw prior to the second class a

It's a day to celebrate being amazing! 20% refund will be given.

Join us for a day-long event at Schiller No refund is given after the second class.

Community Recreation Center.
**¥PLAY Scholarships***

March 22 from 10:00 am -3:30 pm Assistance is provided for those that qualify
Ages: 8-18 and are under 18 years of age.
Free
- - It can only be used the first two weeks of a
Activity #108936 Y

session. Ask staff for more information.

Participants will attend sessions in art,
health and wellness, nature and
outdoors as well as create a service » FITNESS ROOM MEMBERSHIP

project for Seeds of Caring.

2025 CRPD FITNESS
Ages 18-49 $15 per programming session or $60 year
Ages 50+ $10 per programming session or $40 year
Ages 14-17 Free under the supervision of an adult

relative who is a paid fitness room

Center Closed
member.

Wednesday January 1, 2025-New Year’s Day *Healthways / Silver Sneakers members are free w/
Monday January 20, 2025 —MLK Day membership card or number.

Monday February 17, 2025- President’s Day All members need a current leisure card also.




ADULT SPORTS PASS

Schiller offers adult (18 years +) open sports most programming sessions. Participation in any or all sports requires the purchase of a
$10 sports pass each session. Sports offered may vary depending on the programming session.

Activity #
109208
109211
109212
108377
109203
109206
109207
109202
108335
108329

108378
109012
108381
108382
108566
108931

108379
109231

108432

108380
108325

ALL ADULT OPEN SPORTS PARTICIPANTS NEED A CURRENT LEISURE CARD

Sports Passes are good at all City of Columbus Recreation Centers

Open Sports are open to all levels of play unless otherwise noted.

Activity Name

Senior Gentle Stretch

Senior Gentle Stretch 2x a Week
Senior Gentle Stretch 3x a week
Open Gym (Preschool)

Senior Fitness & Toning

Senior Fitness & Toning 2x a Week
Senior Fitness & Toning 3x a Week
Senior Cycling

Adult Open Studio Ceramics

Adult Open Pickleball-Beg/Int Level
(Sports Pass Required)

Open Gym (Teen)

Soccer Skills and Drills

Yoga

Yoga- Drop In Fee

Chinese Lion Dance Team

Financial Literacy Workshop (2™
Monday of the Month)

ViPR Fitness

Adult Open Badminton (Sports Pass
Required)

Bundle-ViPR, Conditioning Fitness
and BLT

Schiller Cheer Team Intermediate
Ceramics Hand-Building and Wheel
Throwing

Start Date
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025

1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/27/2025
1/13/2025

1/13/2025
1/13/2025

1/13/2025

1/13/2025
1/13/2025

MONDAY

End Date Start Time
3/10/2025 9:30 AM
3/14/2025 9:30 AM
3/14/2025 9:30 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/10/2025 10:05 AM
3/14/2025 10:05 AM
3/14/2025 10:05 AM
3/10/2025 11:00 AM
3/12/2025 12:00 PM
3/14/2025 1:00 PM
3/14/2025 3:00 PM
3/14/2025 5:00 PM
3/10/2025 5:30 PM
3/11/2025 5:30 PM
3/10/2025 6:30 PM
3/10/2025 6:30 PM
3/10/2025 6:30 PM
3/10/2025 6:30 PM
3/13/2025 6:30 PM
3/10/2025 6:30 PM
3/10/2025 6:45PM

End Time
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:35 AM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:45 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

7:15 PM
8:45 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM
8:30 PM

Age
50+
50+
50+
1-6
50+
50+
50+
50+
18+
18+

13-18
6-12
18+
18+
13+
18+

18+
18+

18+

10-14
18+

Location
Lower Gym
Lower Gym
Lower Gym
Upper Gym
Lower Gym
Lower Gym
Lower Gym
Auditorium

Art Room
Lower Gym

Lower Gym
Upper Gym

Multi-Purpose
Multi-Purpose
Multi-Purpose

Music Room

Upper Gym
Lower Gym

Upper Gym

Auditorium
Art Room

Instructor
Wright, Johnny
Wright, Johnny
Wright, Johnny

Wright, Johnny
Wright, Johnny
Wright, Johnny
Wright, Johnny
Houston, Terri

Smith, David
Beech, Meg
Beech, Meg
McCloy, Eden
Dukes, Candace

Neal, Vicki

Neal, Vicki

Gamble, Ashley
Beech, Meg

Resident Fee
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
$30

Sport Pass

free
free
$56
$10
free
free

$35
Sports Pass

$80

$50
$65



Activity #
108383

108405
108407
108406
108382
108399
108398
108400
108401

108385

109213

109216
108378
108395
109230
108402
108403
108396
108412
108404
109006
108397
108432

108411

108409

Activity Name

Adult Open Pickleball-Int/Adv Level
(Sports Pass Required)

Tai Chi

Tai Chi Drop-in Fee

Yoga

Yoga- Drop In Fee

Parent/Child Clay (Preschool)

Line Dance

Senior Clay Hand-Building

Senior Clay Hand-Building 2x Week
Bundle

Home School Beginner/Intermediate
Archery

Senior Step Up Fitness

Senior Weight Lifting-Weight Room
Introduction

Teen Open Gym

Tennis (Preschool)

Chess Club

Fused Glass Workshop

Fused Glass Workshop

Soccer (Preschool)

Beyond Beginners- Knitting Level 2
Drawing Basics

Tumbling

Conditioning Fitness

Bundle-ViPR, Conditioning Fitness and
BLT

Beginner Knitting- Introduction to
Knitting

Capoeira Brasil Adult Schiller

Start Date
1/14/2025

1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/13/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025

1/14/2025
1/14/2025

1/14/2025
1/13/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
2/4/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/13/2025

1/14/2025

1/21/2025

TUESDAY

End Date
3/13/2025

3/11/2025
3/11/2025
3/11/2025
3/11/2025
3/11/2025
3/12/2025
3/11/2025
3/13/2025

3/11/2025
3/11/2025

1/21/2025
3/14/2025
3/11/2025
3/11/2025
1/28/2025
2/18/2025
3/11/2025
3/11/2025
2/18/2025
3/11/2025
3/11/2025
3/13/2025

3/11/2025

3/13/2025

Start Time
8:30 AM

8:45 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:05 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:30 PM

End Time
11:00 AM

9:45 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:15 AM
12:05 PM
2:00 PM
1:00 PM

2:30 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

Age
18+

18+
18+
18+
18+
3-6
25+
50+
50+

8-18

50+

50+
13-18
3-6
8-18
15+
15+
3-6
13+
14+
6-14
18+
18+

13+

10+

Location
Lower Gym

Multi-Purpose
Multi-Purpose
Auditorium
Auditorium
Art Room
Multi-Purpose
Art Room
Art Room

Upper Gym
Lower Gym

Weight Room
Lower Gym
Upper Gym
Music Room

Art Room
Art Room
Upper Gym
Music Room
Art Room
Auditorium
Upper Gym
Upper Gym

Music Room

Multi-Purpose

Instructor

McCloy, Eden
McCloy, Eden
Beech, Meg
Beech, Meg
Bruce, Denica
Johnson, Kim
Bruce, Denica
Bruce, Denica

Shevlin, Michelle
Wright, Johnny
Wright, Johnny

Shevlin, Michelle
Wright, Johnny
Beech, Meg
Beech, Meg
Shevlin, Michelle
Harpole, Charles
Beech, Meg
Gamble, Ashley
Neal, Vicki
Neal, Vicki

Harpole, Charles

Lewis, Joseph

Resident Fee
Sports
Pass
$50
$10
$70
$10
S5
free
$25
$40

$15

free

Fitness
membership
Leisure card
free
free
S46
S46
free
$60
$36
$40
$35
$80

$60

$50



Activity #
109209
109211
109212
110448
110449
108377
109204
109206
109207
108436
108398
108335
109086
108329

108969
108415
109219
108423

108413
108343
108414
108426
108341

Activity #
108383

109215
108932
108427
108933
109200

Activity Name

Senior Gentle Stretch

Senior Gentle Stretch 2x a Week
Senior Gentle Stretch 3x a week
Mindful Meditation

Mindful Meditation Drop-In Fee
Open Gym (Preschool)

Senior Fitness & Toning

Senior Fitness & Toning 2x a Week
Senior Fitness & Toning 3x a Week
Life Care Alliance Senior Meals
Line Dance

Adult Open Studio Ceramics
Adaptive Wellness

Adult Open Pickleball-Beg/Int Level
(Sports Pass Required)

Beginning Archery

Kids Art Sampler

Girls Empowerment

Ceramics Hand-Building and Wheel
Throwing

Baton (Preschool)

Baton Level |

Schiller Cheer Team Junior

Youth Karate

Baton Level 2

Activity Name

Adult Open Pickleball-Int/Adv Level
(Sports Pass Required)

Senior Gentle Stretch

Super Hero Training

Senior Clay Hand-Building

Family Dance

Lunch Time Cycling

Start Date
1/15/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/13/2025
1/15/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/15/2025
1/14/2025
1/13/2025
1/15/2025
1/13/2025

1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/22/2025
1/15/2025

1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025

Start Date
1/14/2025

1/16/2025
1/23/2025
1/16/2025
1/23/2025
1/16/2025

WEDNESDAY

End Date Start Time End Time Age Location
3/12/2025 9:30AM 10:00 AM 50+ Lower Gym
3/14/2025 9:30AM  10:00 AM 50+ Lower Gym
3/14/2025 9:30AM  10:00 AM 50+ Lower Gym
3/12/2025 10:00 AM | 11:00 AM 18+ Multi-Purpose
3/12/2025 10:00 AM  11:00 AM 18+ Multi-Purpose
3/14/2025 10:00 AM  12:00 PM 1-6 Upper Gym
3/12/2025 10:05AM 10:35 AM 50+ Lower Gym
3/14/2025 10:05 AM | 10:45 AM 50+ Lower Gym
3/14/2025 10:05AM  10:45 AM 50+ Lower Gym
3/14/2025 11:00 AM @ 11:45 AM 62+ Auditorium
3/12/2025 11:05 AM 12:05 PM 25+ Multi-Purpose
3/12/2025 12:00 PM = 3:00 PM 18+ Art Room
3/12/2025 12:00PM  1:00 PM 18+ Auditorium
3/14/2025 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 18+ Lower Gym
3/12/2025 3:45PM  5:15PM 8+ Upper Gym
3/12/2025 4:30 PM 5:15PM 8-12 Art Room
2/26/2025 5:30 PM 6:15 PM 8-16 Music Room
3/12/2025 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 18+ Art Room
3/12/2025 6:00PM = 6:30 PM 3-7 Upper Gym
3/12/2025 6:30PM @ 7:00 PM 7+ Upper Gym
3/12/2025 6:30 PM 7:30 PM 5-9 Auditorium
3/12/2025 6:30 PM 8:30 PM 6-17 Multi-Purpose
3/12/2025 7:00PM = 8:00 PM 7+ Upper Gym

THURSDAY

End Date Start Time End Time Age Location
3/13/2025 8:30 AM 11:00 AM 18+ Lower Gym
3/13/2025 8:30AM  9:00 AM 50+ Upper Gym
2/27/2025 10:00 AM = 10:30 AM 3-6 Auditorium
3/13/2025 @ 10:30 AM 1:.00 PM 50+ Art Room
2/27/2025 11:00 AM = 11:30 AM 2-6 Auditorium
3/13/2025 12:15PM | 12:45PM 30+ Lower Gym

Instructor
Wright, Johnny
Wright, Johnny
Wright, Johnny

Robinson-Berry, Nancy

Robinson-Berry, Nancy

Wright, Johnny

Wright, Johnny

Wright, Johnny
James, Daisy

Houston, Terri
TR Staff

Shevlin, Michelle
Houston, Terri
Schwartz, Suzanne
Slobodien, Brook

Marchese, Danita
Marchese, Danita
Gamble, Ashley
Parrish, James
Marchese, Danita

Instructor

Wright, Johnny
Schwartz, Suzanne
Bruce, Denica
Schwartz, Suzanne
Wright, Johnny

Resident Fee
free
free
free
$80
$10
free
free
free
free
free
free
$30
free

Sports Pass

$15
$10
free
S85

free
free
S50
S45
free

Resident Fee
Sports Pass

free
free
$25
free
free



108428

109214

109217
108378
108429
108934
108430
108344
108935
108435

108338
108431
108432

108433

108336

108408
108409
108410
108434

Activity #
109210
109211
109212
108377
109205
109206
109207
108436

All Sorts of Games & Sports
(Preschool)

Senior Step Up Fitness

Senior Weight Lifting-Weight Room
Introduction

Open Gym (Teen)

Beginning Tennis

Family Dance
Beginner-Intermediate Tennis
Beginning Sewing

Super Hero Training

Ceramics Hand-Building and Wheel
Throwing

Adult Sewing (All Levels)

BLT (Buns, Legs and Tummies)
Bundle-ViPR, Conditioning Fitness
and BLT

Belly Dance for Beginners and
Beyond

Adult Open Volleyball (Sports Pass
Required)

Capoeira Brasil Youth Schiller
Capoeira Brasil Adult Schiller
Capoeira Brasil Drop-in

Belly Dance Advanced Concepts-
Drum Solo

Activity Name

Senior Gentle Stretch

Senior Gentle Stretch 2x a Week
Senior Gentle Stretch 3x a week
Open Gym (Preschool)

Senior Fitness & Toning

Senior Fitness & Toning 2x a Week
Senior Fitness & Toning 3x a Week
Life Care Alliance Senior Meals

1/16/2025
1/16/2025

1/16/2025
1/13/2025
1/16/2025
1/23/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/23/2025
1/16/2025

1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/13/2025

1/16/2025
1/16/2025

1/23/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/16/2025

Start Date
1/17/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/17/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/15/2025

3/13/2025 12:30PM
3/13/2025 1:00 PM
1/23/2025 2:30 PM
3/14/2025 3:00 PM
3/13/2025 4:00 PM
2/27/2025 5:00 PM
3/13/2025 5:00 PM
3/13/2025 5:30 PM
2/27/2025 5:30 PM
3/13/2025 5:30 PM
3/13/2025 6:30 PM
3/13/2025 6:30 PM
3/13/2025 6:30 PM
3/13/2025 6:30 PM
3/13/2025 6:30 PM
3/20/2025 6:30 PM
3/13/2025 7:30 PM
3/13/2025 6:30 PM
3/13/2025 7:30 PM
FRIDAY
End Date Start Time
3/14/2025 9:30 AM
3/14/2025 9:30 AM
3/14/2025 9:30 AM
3/14/2025 10:00 AM
3/14/2025 10:05 AM
3/14/2025 10:05 AM
3/14/2025 10:05 AM
3/14/2025 11:00 AM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM

9:00 PM

7:30 PM
8:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

End Time
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
10:35 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:45 AM

3-6

50+

50+
13-18
6-10
2-6
10-14
8-14
3-6
18+

14+
18+
18+

13+

18+

6-11
10+
10+
13+

Age
50+
50+
50+
1-6
50+
50+
50+
62+

Upper Gym
Lower Gym

Lower Gym
Lower Gym
Upper Gym
Auditorium
Upper Gym
Music Room
Auditorium
Art Room

Music Room
Upper Gym
Upper Gym

Auditorium

Lower Gym

Multi-Purpose
Multi-Purpose
Multi-Purpose

Auditorium

Location
Lower Gym
Lower Gym
Lower Gym
Upper Gym
Lower Gym
Lower Gym
Lower Gym
Auditorium

Shevlin, Michelle
Wright, Johnny
Wright, Johnny

Shevlin, Michelle
Schwartz, Suzanne
Shevlin, Michelle
Marchese, Danita
Schwartz, Suzanne
Slobodien, Brook

Marchese, Danita
Neal, Vicki
Neal, Vicki

Howe, Athena

Lewis, Joseph
Lewis, Joseph
Lewis, Joseph
Howe, Athena

Instructor
Wright, Johnny
Wright, Johnny
Wright, Johnny

Wright, Johnny

Wright, Johnny

Wright, Johnny
James, Daisy

free
free

free
free
free
free
free
free
free
$85

$10
$35
$80

S40
free

$25
S50
$10
$40

Resident Fee
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free



109218
108437

109086
108329

108345
108378
109008
109009
108438

108373

108346
108426
108340
109007

Activity #
108342
108339
108936
108559
108324
108560
108561
108439
108328

108564
109668
108562

Senior Bingo

Wex Community Studio for Seniors
and Schiller Rec-2D

Adaptive Wellness

Adult Open Pickleball-Beg/Inter Level
(Sports Pass Required)
Beginner/Intermediate Archery
Open Gym (Teen)

Family Floor Hockey-Dodgeball
Friday Futsol (Teen)

Ceramics Hand-Building and Wheel
Throwing

Beginner Fundamentals of Roller
Skating

Beginner/Intermediate Archery
Youth Karate

African Drumming

Intro To Roller Dancing

Activity Name
Baton Corps
African Dance
CRPD Girls Empowerment Day 2025
Little Tigers Kung Fu
Acrylic Painting
Big Tigers Kung Fu
Youth Kung Fu
Watercolor Painting
Adult Open Pickleball-All Level (Sports
Pass Required)
Chinese Lion Dance Family Play
Beginner/Intermediate Archery
Open Kung Fu

1/17/2025
1/17/2025

1/15/2025
1/13/2025

1/17/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/17/2025

1/17/2025

1/17/2025
1/15/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025

Start Date
1/18/2025
1/18/2025
3/22/2025
1/18/2025
1/18/2025
1/18/2025
1/18/2025
1/18/2025
1/18/2025

1/18/2025
1/18/2025
1/18/2025

2/21/2025 11:30 AM
2/21/2025 11:30 AM
3/12/2025 12:00 PM
3/14/2025 1:00 PM
3/14/2025 1:00 PM
3/14/2025 3:00 PM
3/14/2025 4:45PM
3/14/2025 5:00 PM
3/14/2025 5:30 PM
3/14/2025 6:15PM
3/14/2025 6:15PM
3/12/2025 6:30PM
3/14/2025 6:30 PM
3/14/2025 6:15PM
SATURDAY

End Date Start Time
3/15/2025 9:15 AM
3/15/2025 10:00 AM
3/22/2025 10:00 AM
3/15/2025 10:30 AM
3/8/2025 10:30 AM
3/15/2025 11:15 AM
3/15/2025 12:15PM
3/8/2025 @ 12:30 PM
3/15/2025 1:30PM
3/15/2025 1:45PM
3/15/2025 2:00 PM
3/15/2025 @ 2:45PM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

1:00 PM
3:00 PM

2:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

7:15PM

7:45 PM
8:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:15PM

End Time
12:15 PM
11:00 AM
3:30 PM
11:15 AM
12:15PM
12:00 PM
1:15PM
2:15 PM
3:30 PM

2:45 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM

50+
50+

18+
18+

8+
13-18

6+
13-18

18+

18+

8+
6-17

6+
18+

Age
6-18
6+
8-18
3-4
16+
5-6
7-11
16+
18+

5+
8+
12+

*ALL CLASSES AND FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Auditorium
Art Room

Auditorium
Lower Gym

Upper Gym
Lower Gym
Upper Gym
Lower Gym
Art Room

Lower Gym

Upper Gym

Multi-Purpose

Auditorium
Lower Gym

Location
Upper Gym
Auditorium

Multi-Purpose
Art Room
Multi-Purpose
Multi-Purpose
Art Room
Lower Gym

Multi-Purpose
Upper Gym
Multi-Purpose

Wright, Johnny
Houston, Terri

TR Staff

Shevlin, Michelle

Shevlin, Michelle

Slobodien, Brook
Burke, Kaaren

Shevlin, Michelle
Parrish, James
Mansare, Mamady
Burke, Kaaren

Instructor
Marchese, Danita
Mansare, Mamady
Schwartz, Suzanne

McCloy, Eden
Bice, Kyle
McCloy, Eden
McCloy, Eden
Bice, Kyle

McCloy, Eden
Shevlin, Michelle
McCloy, Eden

free
free

free
free

$15
free
free
free
$85

$75

$15
$45
$35
$100

Resident Fee
free
S35
free
S60
S60
S60
S60
S60
free

free
$15
S60



Winter Drop-in Sports Schedule

e Beginner-Intermediate Pickleball Monday/Wednesday/Friday
1:00 pm-3:00 pm

e Badminton Monday 6:30 pm-8:45 pm

e Advanced Pickleball Tuesday/Thursday
8:30 am-11:00 am

e Volleyball Thursday 6:30 pm-8:45 pm

e All Level Pickleball Saturday 1:30 pm-3:30 pm
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